
Show #B0756 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet140.50

2 71 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler122.00

3 45 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba121.50

4 106 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith113.50

5 44 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger95.00

6 180 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong Rebecca Fals-Rolong95.00

7 51 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood94.00

8 59 Chex King Will John Bradshaw John Bradshaw94.00

9 31 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales92.50

10 26 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers90.00

11 18 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet90.00

12 19 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek90.00

13 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust89.00

14 107 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith89.00

15 70 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis Nicki Jan Davis88.00

16 102 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper84.50

17 172 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie Iwersen Lizzie Iwersen77.50

18 67 Hercules Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield67.00

19 27 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers64.00

20 111 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero53.00

21 94 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan53.00

22 645 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno James Moreno51.00

23 130 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield Danny & Tina Whitfield48.00

24 125 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs42.00

25 138 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway41.00

26 112 Squid Paul Ann Lucero Paul Ann Lucero39.00

27 167 Show Biz Nuz Thomas L Walker Tom Walker33.00

28 17 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito30.00

29 85 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd24.00



Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 37

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 76.00 Mason Overstreet37.00

2 71 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 74.00 Kate Giesler36.00

3 180 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 74.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong35.00

4 49 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 73.50 Shannon Pigott34.00

5 59 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 73.00 John Bradshaw33.00

6 102 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 72.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper32.00

7 19 Arturo Keeley Vanek 72.50 Keeley Vanek31.00

8 18 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 72.50 Donna Poteet30.00

9 106 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 72.00 Leah Smith29.00

10 164 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 72.00 Jane Jimerson28.00

11 70 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 72.00 Nicki Jan Davis27.00

12 94 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 71.50 Bonnie Rowan26.00

13 45 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.50 Alicia Renee Duleba25.00

14 107 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 71.00 John Smith24.00

15 26 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.50 Angie Ayers23.00

16 112 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 70.50 Paul Ann Lucero22.00

17 51 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 70.00 Anita Lockwood21.00

18 161 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 70.00 Lori Sparkman20.00

19 67 Hercules Casey Maxfield 69.50 Casey Maxfield19.00

20 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.50 Cody Rust18.00

21 172 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie Iwersen 69.00 Lizzie Iwersen17.00

22 645 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 69.00 James Moreno16.00

23 44 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 68.50 Sandra Eichelberger15.00

24 130 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 68.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield14.00

25 25 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 68.50 Jerry B Ward13.00

26 138 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 68.50 Lorrie Callaway12.00

27 162 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 68.00 Cassandra Brown11.00

28 27 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers10.00

29 125 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 66.50 Sarah L. Stubbs9.00

30 17 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 66.50 AJ Loscuito8.00

31 541 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 63.50 KATHY BOYDSTON7.00

32 111 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 59.00 Paul Ann Lucero6.00

33 85 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 36.50 Kenneth Kidd5.00

OP 34 90 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 62.00 Lucy Jahns4.00

OP 35 31 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 61.50 Pete  Rosales3.00

OP 36 168 Another Reality Chex Stephanie Carroll 54.50 Rebecca Carroll2.00

OP 37 167 Show Biz Nuz Thomas L Walker 53.50 Tom Walker1.00



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 71.50 Mason Overstreet34.00

2 71 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 69.50 Kate Giesler33.00

3 106 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 69.00 Leah Smith32.00

4 180 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 68.50 Rebecca Fals-Rolong31.00

5 25 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 68.50 Jerry B Ward30.00

6 59 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 68.00 John Bradshaw29.00

7 45 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 68.00 Alicia Renee Duleba28.00

8 31 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 67.50 Pete  Rosales27.00

9 51 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 66.50 Anita Lockwood26.00

10 70 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 66.50 Nicki Jan Davis25.00

11 19 Arturo Keeley Vanek 66.00 Keeley Vanek24.00

12 44 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 66.00 Sandra Eichelberger23.00

13 125 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 65.00 Sarah L. Stubbs22.00

14 148 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland 64.00 LANHAM BROWN21.00

15 111 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 63.50 Paul Ann Lucero20.00

16 26 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 63.00 Angie Ayers19.00

17 172 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie Iwersen 62.50 Lizzie Iwersen18.00

18 107 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 62.50 John Smith17.00

19 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 62.00 Cody Rust16.00

20 645 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 62.00 James Moreno15.00

21 67 Hercules Casey Maxfield 61.50 Casey Maxfield14.00

22 162 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 60.00 Cassandra Brown13.00

23 18 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 59.50 Donna Poteet12.00

24 41 Whiskeys Pixie Stik Christine Hamilton 58.00 Christine Hamilton11.00

25 112 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 56.50 Paul Ann Lucero10.00

26 17 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 56.00 AJ Loscuito9.00

27 167 Show Biz Nuz Thomas L Walker 55.00 Tom Walker8.00

28 85 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 52.00 Kenneth Kidd7.00

OP 29 130 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 68.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield6.00

OP 30 94 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 65.00 Bonnie Rowan5.00

OP 31 102 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 62.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper4.00

OP 32 541 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 61.50 KATHY BOYDSTON3.00

OP 33 27 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 58.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers2.00

OP 34 138 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 54.50 Lorrie Callaway1.00



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 45 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 74.00 Alicia Renee Duleba38.00

2 31 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales36.50

2 134 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 71.50 Mason Overstreet36.50

4 106 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 71.50 Leah Smith35.00

5 71 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 71.00 Kate Giesler34.00

6 107 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 70.50 John Smith33.00

7 19 Arturo Keeley Vanek 70.00 Keeley Vanek32.00

8 102 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 70.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper31.00

9 70 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 69.00 Nicki Jan Davis30.00

10 44 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 69.00 Sandra Eichelberger29.00

11 27 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers28.00

12 164 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 68.00 Jane Jimerson27.00

13 18 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 68.00 Donna Poteet26.00

14 59 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 67.00 John Bradshaw25.00

15 26 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 66.50 Angie Ayers24.00

16 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 66.00 Cody Rust23.00

17 162 This Lil Smokin Cowgirl Cassandra Brown 65.50 Cassandra Brown22.00

18 94 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 64.00 Bonnie Rowan21.00

19 51 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 63.50 Anita Lockwood20.00

20 161 Im Chex Cee Too Lori Sparkman 63.00 Lori Sparkman19.00

21 130 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 63.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield18.00

22 180 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 62.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong17.00

23 167 Show Biz Nuz Thomas L Walker 62.00 Tom Walker16.00

24 138 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 62.00 Lorrie Callaway15.00

25 49 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 61.50 Shannon Pigott14.00

26 148 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland 61.00 LANHAM BROWN13.00

27 172 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie Iwersen 61.00 Lizzie Iwersen12.00

28 17 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 60.00 AJ Loscuito11.00

29 67 Hercules Casey Maxfield 59.00 Casey Maxfield10.00

30 645 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 58.50 James Moreno9.00

31 541 Valentines Playboy Kathy Boydston 58.00 KATHY BOYDSTON8.00

32 125 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 53.00 Sarah L. Stubbs7.00

33 111 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 48.50 Paul Ann Lucero6.00

OP 34 25 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 65.00 Jerry B Ward5.00

OP 35 90 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 49.50 Lucy Jahns4.00

OP 36 85 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 43.00 Kenneth Kidd3.00

OP 37 112 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 42.00 Paul Ann Lucero2.00

OP 38 168 Another Reality Chex Stephanie Carroll 32.50 Rebecca Carroll1.00



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 134 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 73.00 Mason Overstreet33.00

2 74 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 72.50 Cody Rust32.00

3T 45 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 71.50 Alicia Renee Duleba30.50

3T 172 One Hail Of A Chic Lizzie Iwersen 71.50 Lizzie Iwersen30.50

5 90 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 71.00 Lucy Jahns29.00

6 44 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 70.50 Sandra Eichelberger28.00

7 51 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 70.50 Anita Lockwood27.00

8 31 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 70.50 Pete  Rosales26.00

9T 26 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.00 Angie Ayers24.00

9T 27 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 70.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers24.00

9T 67 Hercules Casey Maxfield 70.00 Casey Maxfield24.00

12 18 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 69.00 Donna Poteet22.00

13 111 Smokin Em Spotless Paul Ann Lucero 69.00 Paul Ann Lucero21.00

14 148 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK Josey Cleveland 68.50 LANHAM BROWN20.00

15 71 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 68.50 Kate Giesler19.00

16 102 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 68.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.50

16 106 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 68.00 Leah Smith17.50

18 103 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 68.00 Jill  Alexander16.00

19 107 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 67.50 John Smith15.00

20 164 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 67.50 Jane Jimerson14.00

21 138 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 67.00 Lorrie Callaway13.00

22 180 Miss Dual Spook Rebecca Fals-Rolong 67.00 Rebecca Fals-Rolong12.00

23 645 Okie Dry Reins James Moreno 67.00 James Moreno11.00

24 130 Purr Cat Tina Whitfield 66.50 Danny & Tina Whitfield10.00

25 85 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.50 Kenneth Kidd9.00

26 167 Show Biz Nuz Thomas L Walker 66.00 Tom Walker8.00

27 59 Chex King Will John Bradshaw 65.50 John Bradshaw7.00

28 70 Travelin Buy Felix Nicki Jan Davis 65.00 Nicki Jan Davis6.00

29 112 Squid Paul Ann Lucero 65.00 Paul Ann Lucero5.00

30 125 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 64.00 Sarah L. Stubbs4.00

31 19 Arturo Keeley Vanek 64.00 Keeley Vanek3.00

32 17 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 63.00 AJ Loscuito2.00

33 94 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 54.50 Bonnie Rowan1.00


